
 

 

 

DATE SPONSOR TIME ROOM 

11/17/25 Homework Club 

Pop n’ Rock Orchestra 

Homework Club 

Chorus 

Girls Basketball Practice 

7th Boys Basketball VS Mokena 

8th Boys Basketball VS. Mokena 

7:30-8:10 

7:30-8:15 

2:50-3:30 

2:50-4:30 

3:00-4:30 

4:15 

5:15 

Rm. 20 

Band Room 

Rm. 28 

Rm. 19 

Martino Gym 

Mokena Jr High 

Mokena Jr. High 

11/18/25 Boys Basketball Practice 

Crochet Club 

Jazz Band 

Homework Club 

Homework Club 

Girls Basketball VS. Liberty 

Pep Band- Girls Basketball VS Liberty 

Cheer for Girls Basketball 

7:00-8:00 

7:30-8:15 

7:30-8:20 

7:30-8:10 

2:50-3:30 

4:00 

4:00 

4:00 

Gym 

Rm.16 

Band Room 

Rm 3 

Rm 31 

Martino Gym 

Martino Gym 

Martino Gym 

 

11/19/25 Homework Club 

Pop n’ Rock Orchestra 

Student Council Meeting 

Homework Club 

Spanish Club 

Chorus 

Youth Alive Club 

Girls Basketball Practice 

7th Boys Basketball VS Liberty 

8th Boys Basketball VS Liberty 

 

7:30-8:10 

7:30-8:15 

7:40-8:15 

2:50-3:30 

2:50-4:15 

2:50-4:30 

2:50-3:45 

3:00-4:30 

4:00 

5:00 

Rm. 20 

Band Room 

LRC 

Rm. 31 

Cafeteria 

Rm. 19 

Rm. 2 

Martino Gym 

Liberty 

Liberty 

11/20/25 Girls Basketball Practice 

Jazz Band 

CANCELLED Homework Club  

Homework Club 

Cheer Practice 

Boys Basketball Practice 

Geography Bee 

 

7:00-8:00 

7:30-8:20 

7:30-8:10 

2:50-3:30 

3:00-4:30 

3:00-4:30 

3:00-4:00 

Martino Gym 

Band Room 

Rm. 3 

Rm.28 

Martino 

Martino Gym 

LRC 

 

11/21/25 Boys Basketball Practice 

Girls Basketball Practice 

 

 

 

 

7:00-8:00 

3-4:30 

 

 

Martino Gym 

Martino Gym 

 

 


