

DATE	SPONSOR	TIME	ROOM
11/17/25	Homework Club Pop n' Rock Orchestra Homework Club Chorus Girls Basketball Practice 7th Boys Basketball VS Mokena 8th Boys Basketball VS. Mokena	7:30-8:10 7:30-8:15 2:50-3:30 2:50-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:15 5:15	Rm. 20 Band Room Rm. 28 Rm. 19 Martino Gym Mokena Jr High Mokena Jr. High
11/18/25	Boys Basketball Practice Crochet Club Jazz Band Homework Club Homework Club Girls Basketball VS. Liberty Pep Band- Girls Basketball VS Liberty Cheer for Girls Basketball	7:00-8:00 7:30-8:15 7:30-8:20 7:30-8:10 2:50-3:30 4:00 4:00	Gym Rm.16 Band Room Rm 3 Rm 31 Martino Gym Martino Gym Martino Gym
11/19/25	Homework Club Pop n' Rock Orchestra Student Council Meeting Homework Club Spanish Club Chorus Youth Alive Club Girls Basketball Practice 7th Boys Basketball VS Liberty 8th Boys Basketball VS Liberty	7:30-8:10 7:30-8:15 7:40-8:15 2:50-3:30 2:50-4:15 2:50-4:30 2:50-3:45 3:00-4:30 4:00 5:00	Rm. 20 Band Room LRC Rm. 31 Cafeteria Rm. 19 Rm. 2 Martino Gym Liberty Liberty
11/20/25	Girls Basketball Practice Jazz Band CANCELLED Homework Club Homework Club Cheer Practice Boys Basketball Practice Geography Bee	7:00-8:00 7:30-8:20 7:30-8:10 2:50-3:30 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:00	Martino Gym Band Room Rm. 3 Rm.28 Martino Martino Gym LRC
11/21/25	Boys Basketball Practice Girls Basketball Practice	7:00-8:00 3-4:30	Martino Gym Martino Gym